Canada GL Lighting Technology Inc
Telphone :905-604-100 Fax:1-866-756-3987
70W/100W/200W/300W
LED FLOOD FIXTRUE LIGHTING
Feature:
A new generation of floodlight: Structure of the fixture is completely and slim integral die casting
aluminum so it has a superior heat dissipation ability. The unique medal frame can perfectly safe guard
the glass, making the whole fixture very solid.Professionally designed lighting at high transmittance, with
the application of high quality PHILIPS LED chips, the fixture can achieve a lumen output of 130 per watt
and higher, demonstrating the outstanding lighting performance of LED flood fixture.
Canada GL Lighting Technology Inc
Telphone :905-604-100 Fax:1-866-756-3987
Specification
· This product range includes: 70W, 100W, 150W, 200W, 250W and 300W.
· IP65 rated，suitable for wet locations.
· Temperature rated at –40° to 50°C.
· CRI>80, CCT: optional 3000K,4000K &5000K.
· Operating voltage:120-277VAC/347-480VAC (optional)
Model Watts Size （ mm） Lumens
GLFLD-70W-XX 70W 285*238*68 7000LM
GLFLD-100W-XX 100W 345*300*85 10000LM
GLFLD-150W-XX 150W 415*345*11 18000LM
GLFLD-200W-XX 200W 415*345*11 22000LM
GLFLD-300W-XX 300W 495*425*118 31000LM
Mounting
Canada GL Lighting Technology Inc
Telphone :905-604-100 Fax:1-866-756-3987
Optional accessories
A，Slip fitter
B,Photocell sensor
C. Motion sensor